
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 594,416,398

 17,949,703

 1,718,331

 15,726,720

 17,551,279

 18,060,561

 391,694

 0

 6,730

 398,424

 10,467,350

 67,178,952

 10,603,566

 338,467

 372,541,998

 49,399,750

 69,701,464

 10,363,329

 2,305,971

 504,312,512

 11,982,901

 184,157 pounds of extract JUN 2011 338,467 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,667,697

 15,624,610

 1,717,761

 17,454,869

 421,907

 0

 7,327

 429,234

 10,878,307

 380,521,275

 60,811,086

 66,627,541

 11,280,602

 2,896,874

 67,266,337

 10,418,215

 355,258

 12,877,498

 613,054,686

 522,137,378

 17,884,103

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  106,228  112,498
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  90,103,886  90,917,308

 297,080 pounds of extract 355,258 Pounds of hops is equivalent to JUN 2010

 Report Symbol: 

TTB S 5130-06-2011

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 3,399,680,493

 92,450,913

 8,839,510

 81,256,241

 90,337,263

 99,342,266

 2,096,216

 63

 17,371

 2,113,650

 62,996,527

 413,899,400

 55,168,523

 2,038,458

 2,071,295,858

 332,332,032

 410,453,892

 42,085,597

 13,092,158

 2,869,259,537

 59,314,575

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 100,618,857

 82,434,690

 8,927,100

 91,597,522

 2,043,936

 27

 17,467

 2,061,430

 62,409,239

 2,156,804,294

 356,953,198

 370,610,846

 39,293,362

 13,352,789

 371,457,781

 45,346,088

 2,068,914

 66,854,889

 3,422,742,161

 2,937,014,489

 93,658,952

 241,512  235,732

 530,420,956  485,727,672
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


