

## **DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY**

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

## **STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER**

2011

Reporting Period: June

**Report Symbol:** 

Report Date:

10-AUG-2011

TTB S 5130-06-2011

Page: 1 of 1

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	18,060,561	18,667,697	99,342,266	100,618,857
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	15,726,720	15,624,610	81,256,241	82,434,690
In barrels and kegs	1,718,331	1,717,761	8,839,510	8,927,100
Tax Determined, Premises Use	106,228	112,498	241,512	235,732
Sub Total Taxable	17,551,279	17,454,869	90,337,263	91,597,522
Tax-free				
For export	391,694	421,907	2,096,216	2,043,936
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	63	27
Consumed on brewery premises	6,730	7,327	17,371	17,467
Sub Total Tax-Free	398,424	429,234	2,113,650	2,061,430
Total Removals	17,949,703	17,884,103	92,450,913	93,658,952
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,467,350	10,878,307	62,996,527	62,409,239
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	372,541,998	380,521,275	2,071,295,858	2,156,804,294
Corn and corn products	49,399,750	60,811,086	332,332,032	356,953,198
Rice and rice products	69,701,464	66,627,541	410,453,892	370,610,846
Barley and barley products	10,363,329	11,280,602	42,085,597	39,293,362
Wheat and wheat products	2,305,971	2,896,874	13,092,158	13,352,789
Total Grain products	504,312,512	522,137,378	2,869,259,537	2,937,014,489
Sugar and syrups	67,178,952	67,266,337	413,899,400	371,457,781
Hops (dry)	10,603,566	10,418,215	55,168,523	45,346,088
Hops (used as extracts)	338,467	355,258	2,038,458	2,068,914
Other	11,982,901	12,877,498	59,314,575	66,854,889
Total Non-Grain products	90,103,886	90,917,308	530,420,956	485,727,672
Total Used	594,416,398	613,054,686	3,399,680,493	3,422,742,161

338,467 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract JUN 2011 184,157 297,080 355,258 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract JUN 2010

**NOTE:** Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.